—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Library Director
Senior Librarian
Senior Librarian
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Ill
Principal Librarian
Principal Librarian
Librarian |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Janitor

Librarian |

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Gardener

Library Assistant |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Aide
Librarian |

Library Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District

Beaumont Library District

Department
Administration
Outreach Services
Youth Services
Outreach Services
Technical Services
Administration
Administration
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Facilities Services
Information Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Outreach Services
Facilities Services
Outreach Services
Outreach Services
Technical Services
Information Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Technical Services
Information Services
Information Services
Outreach Services
Information Services
Technical Services
Information Services

Technical Services

Total Wages

$110,448
$82,168
$69,457
$66,352
$38,740
$26,891
$24,788
$18,662
$16,866
$16,282
$15,078
$12,524
$12,248
$11,772
$10,619
$8,510
$6,500
$6,288
$6,031
$5,399
$4,992
$3,905
$3,818
$3,496
$3,129
$2,461
$2,069
$1,976
$1,841
$1,573
$1,141



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Senior Librarian
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District
Beaumont Library District

Beaumont Library District

Technical Services

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$130

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



