	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Director		Beaumont Library District	Administration	\$110,448
2.	Senior Librarian		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$82,168
3.	Senior Librarian		Beaumont Library District	Youth Services	\$69,457
4.	Librarian II		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$66,352
5.	Library Assistant III		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$38,740
6.	Principal Librarian		Beaumont Library District	Administration	\$26,891
7.	Principal Librarian		Beaumont Library District	Administration	\$24,788
8.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$18,662
9.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$16,866
10.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$16,282
11.	Janitor		Beaumont Library District	Facilities Services	\$15,078
12.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$12,524
13.	Library Assistant II		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$12,248
14.	Library Assistant II		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$11,772
15.	Library Assistant II		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$10,619
16.	Library Assistant II		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$8,510
17.	Gardener		Beaumont Library District	Facilities Services	\$6,500
18.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$6,288
19.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$6,031
20.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$5,399
21.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$4,992
22.	Library Page		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$3,905
23.	Library Page		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$3,818
24.	Library Page		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$3,496
25.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$3,129
26.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$2,461
27.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Outreach Services	\$2,069
28.	Library Assistant I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$1,976
29.	Library Aide		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$1,841
30.	Librarian I		Beaumont Library District	Information Services	\$1,573
31.	Library Assistant III		Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$1,141

32.	Senior Librarian	Beaumont Library District	Technical Services	\$130
33.	Trustee	Beaumont Library District	Board Member	\$0
34.	Trustee	Beaumont Library District	Board Member	\$0
35.	Trustee	Beaumont Library District	Board Member	\$0
36.	Trustee	Beaumont Library District	Board Member	\$0
37.	Trustee	Beaumont Library District	Board Member	\$0